GATEWAY OFFICES

WASHINGTON, DC (HEADQUARTERS)

RICHARD LOLICH, DIRECTOR OFC: 202-366-0704
ALT NO: 202-577-8726
FAX: 202-366-6988

US Department of Transportation
Maritime Administration
Office of Intermodal System Development
1200 New Jersey Ave, Mail stop 201
Washington, DC 20590

E-mail: Richard.Lolich@dot.gov

NORTH ATLANTIC GATEWAY (New York)

JEFFREY FLUMIGNAN, DIRECTOR OFC: 212-668-3330
ALT NO: 347-491-2349
FAX: 212-668-3382

US Department of Transportation
Maritime Administration
North Atlantic Gateway Office
One Bowling Green, Room 418
New York, NY 10004

E-mail: Jeff.Flumignan@dot.gov

MID ATLANTIC GATEWAY (Norfolk)

FRANK MACH, DIRECTOR OFC: 757-322-5800
ALT NO: 757-286-4201
FAX: 757-322-5856

US Department of Transportation
Maritime Administration
Mid Atlantic Gateway Office
7737 Hampton Blvd, Bldg 19, Suite 300
Norfolk, VA 23505-1204

E-mail: Frank.Mach@dot.gov


mailto:Tracey.Ford@dot.gov
mailto:Jeff.Flumignan@dot.gov
mailto:Frank.Mach@dot.gov

SOUTH ATLANTIC GATEWAY (Miami)

OFC: 305-530-6420
ALT NO: 786-837-4382
FAX: 321-208-7160

FRANCES BOHNSACK, DIRECTOR

US Department of Transportation
Maritime Administration
51 SW 1% Avenue, Suite 1305
Miami, FL 33130

E-mail: Frances.Bohnsack@dot.gov

GREAT LAKES GATEWAY (Chicago)

FLOYD MIRAS, DIRECTOR OFC: 312-353-1032
ALT NO: 202-577-5018

FAX: 312-353-1036

US Department of Transportation
Maritime Administration
Great Lakes Gateway Office
500 West Madison Street, Suite 1110
Chicago, IL 60661

E-mail: Floyd. Miras@dot.gov

FIRE TRAINING CENTER (Swanton, Ohio)
OFC NO: 419-259-6362

MICHAEL ROMSTADT

JERRY ROBINSON ALT NO: 202-306-7227

MICHAEL ROEMMELE OFC NO: 419-259-6362
OFC NO: 419-259-6362

LORI SCHROEDER

US Department of Transportation
Maritime Administration
Great Lakes Fire Training Center
2600 Eber Road
Swanton, OH 43558

E-mail — Michael.Romstadt@dot.gov
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INLAND WATERWAYS GATEWAY (St Louis)

WILLIAM PAAPE, DIRECTOR OFC: 314-539-6783

ALT NO: 202-538-9958

FAX: 314-539-6787
US Department of Transportation

Maritime Administration
Inland Waterways Gateway Office
1222 Spruce St. Suite 2.202F
St Louis, Mo. 63103-2818

E-mail William.Paape@dot.gov

EASTERN GULF/LOWER MISSISSIPPI GATEWAY (New Orleans)

504-589-2000

(ext 229)
ALT NO: 504-628-7941
FAX:  504-589-6559

JAMES MURPHY, DIRECTOR OFC:

US Department of Transportation
Maritime Administration
Eastern Gulf/Lower Mississippi Gateway Office
500 Poydras Street, Room 1223
New Orleans LA 70130

E-mail: James.Murphy@dot.gov

WESTERN GULF GATEWAY (Houston)

BRIAN HILL, DIRECTOR OFC:  202-441-3662

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GATEWAY (Long Beach)

ALAN HICKS, DIRECTOR OFC: 562-628-0246

ALT NO: 202-510-8771
FAX: 562-628-0244

US Department of Transportation
Maritime Administration
Southern California Gateway Office
Glenn M. Anderson Federal Bldg
501 West Ocean Blvd, Room 5190
Long Beach, CA 90802

E-mail: Alan.Hicks@dot.gov
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NORTHERN CALIFORNIA GATEWAY (San Francisco/Oakland)

JOHN HUMMER, DIRECTOR OFC:  415744-2924
ALT NO: 415-310-8062
FAX:  415-744-2298

US Department of Transportation
Maritime Administration
Northern California Gateway Office
201 Mission Street, Suite 1800
San Francisco, CA 94105

E-mail: John.Hummer@dot.gov

PACIFIC NORTHWEST/ALASKA GATEWAY (Seattle)

RANDY ROGERS, DIRECTOR OFC: 206-220-7717
ALT NO: 206-450-8956
FAX: 206-220-7715

US Department of Transportation
Maritime Administration
Pacific Northwest Gateway Office
Henry M. Jackson Federal Building.
915 2™ Avenue
26" Floor, Room 2608
Seattle, WA 98174

E-mail: Randy.Rogers@dot.gov



